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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUS AUSTRALIA 1.20 yes

        WEBBER Lucas 1995 R M      

        DOUGLAS Sholto 1996 L M      

        FOSTER Matt 1997 R M      

        FITZGERALD Edward 1997 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AUT AUSTRIA 1.16 yes

        WOHLGEMUTH Dominik 1990 R M      

        LANGER Mario 1995 R M      

        PRANZ Rene 1985 R M      

        POSCHARNIG Johannes 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA BRAZIL 1.11 yes

        TOLDO Guilherme 1992 L M      

        MARQUES Henrique 1996 L M      

        SCAVASIN Fernando 1984 R M      

        PERRIER Ghislain 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN CANADA 1.12 yes

        VAN HAASTER Maximilien 1992 R M      

        LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 1989 R M      

        SCHENKEL Eli 1992 R M      

        PRYMACK Anthony 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1.5 yes

        SHI Jialuo 1993 L M      

        CHEN Haiwei 1994 L M      

        MA Jianfei 1984 R M      

        LEI Sheng 1984 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 1.9999 yes

        TSORONIS Alexander 1993 R M      

        ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik 1987 R M      

        DAHLIN Kolja 1996 R M      

        BERG Thomas Lerche 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

EGY EGYPT 1.9 yes

        ESSAM Mohamed 1994 R M      

        ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 1990 L M      

        AYAD Tarek 1987 R M      

        AHMED Marwan 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.46 yes

        DELBERGUE Guillermo 1994 R M      

        LLAVADOR Carlos 1992 L M      

        GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.1 yes

        LEFORT Enzo 1991 R M      

        CADOT Jeremy 1986 R M      

        MERTINE Julien 1988 R M      

        LE PECHOUX Erwan 1982 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.7 yes

        MEPSTEAD Marcus 1990 R M      

        DAVIS James-Andrew 1991 L M      

        KRUSE Richard 1983 R M      

        HALSTED Laurence 1984 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.10 yes

        SANITA André 1992 L M      

        BACHMANN Sebastian 1986 R M      

        KLEIBRINK Benjamin 1985 L M      

        JOPPICH Peter 1982 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG 1.13 yes

        YEUNG Chi Ka 1994 R M      

        CHEUNG Ka Long 1997 L M      

        CHOI Nicholas Edward 1993 R M      

        CHEUNG Siu Lun 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.21 yes

        balog   Team Manager        

        BALOGH Boldizsar 1996 L M      

        DOSA Daniel 1996 L M      

        MESZAROS Tamas 1998 R M      

        MATYAS Balint 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

IRL IRELAND 1.9999 yes

        ALEXANDER David 1986 L M      

        NAGLE Conor 1982 R M      

        CUSACK Brendan Francis 1992 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.4 yes

        GAROZZO Daniele 1992 R M      

        AVOLA Giorgio 1989 R M      

        CASSARA Andrea 1984 L M      

        BALDINI Andrea 1985 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.6 yes

        SHIKINE Takahiro 1997 R M      

        CHIDA Kenta 1985 L M      

        OTA Yuki 1985 R M      

        MATSUYAMA Kyosuke 1996 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KOREA 1.8 yes

        KIM Minkyu 1990 L M      

        HA Taegyu 1989 L M      

        SON Young Ki 1985 R M      

        HEO Jun 1988 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

MEX MEXICO 1.19 yes

        MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Octavio 1995 R M      

        ARIZAGA Raul 1989 R M      

        GOMEZ Daniel 1990 R M      

        BELTRAN Jesus 1994 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.14 yes

        JANDA Michal 1991 L M      

        JANDA Piotr 1991 R M      

        KAWIECKI Pawel 1981 L M      

        SIESS Michal 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.2 yes

        SAFIN Timur 1992 R M      

        AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 1988 R M      

        RIGIN Dmitry 1985 L M      

        CHEREMISINOV Alexey 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

TUR TURKEY 1.18 yes

        MINUTO Martino 1988 R M      

        BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak 1993 R M      

        GULER Baris 1996 R M      

        BIREN Bora Ismail 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.15 yes

        YUNES Klod 1989 R M      

        CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 1995 L M      

        KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 1992 R M      

        HERTSYK Rostyslav 1989 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.3 yes

        MEINHARDT Gerek 1990 R M      

        CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 1989 R M      

        MASSIALAS Alexander 1994 R M      

        IMBODEN Race 1993 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

23 Nations, 23 Participants (23 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 352.0 FRA FRANCE yes

2. 1 002 334.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

3. 1 003 332.0 USA USA yes

4. 1 004 324.0 ITA ITALY yes

5. 1 005 294.0 CHN CHINA yes

6. 1 006 236.0 JPN JAPAN yes

7. 1 007 229.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

8. 1 008 217.0 KOR KOREA yes

9. 1 009 209.0 EGY EGYPT yes

10. 1 010 200.0 GER GERMANY yes

11. 1 011 169.0 BRA BRAZIL yes

12. 1 012 166.0 CAN CANADA yes

13. 1 013 163.0 HKG HONG KONG yes

14. 1 014 163.0 POL POLAND yes

15. 1 015 163.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

16. 1 016 125.0 AUT AUSTRIA yes

17. 1 018 82.0 TUR TURKEY yes

18. 1 019 72.0 MEX MEXICO yes

19. 1 020 72.0 AUS AUSTRALIA yes

20. 1 021 65.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

21. 1 046 8.0 ESP SPAIN yes

T 9 999 0.0 IRL IRELAND yes

T 9 999 0.0 DEN DENMARK yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 23 Participants

1 Direct Elimination
07.02. 08:00

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

23 Qualifiers

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 5 Sun 12:15

GREAT BRITAIN (7) GBR V 45

CANADA (12) CAN D 27

R: MARDUCHAJEW Peter (GER) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 5 Sun 10:30

UKRAINE (15) UKR D 26

GREAT BRITAIN (7) GBR V 45

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 10:30

CANADA (12) CAN V 45

AUSTRALIA (19) AUS D 36

R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

 

1 FRANCE FRA

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste BL Sun 08:00

17 TURKEY TUR D 39

16 UKRAINE (15) UKR V 45

  R: HEIRICH Marc (GER) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

 

9 GERMANY (10) GER

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 GREAT BRITAIN (7) GBR

 

 

5 JAPAN (6) JPN

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste GR Sun 08:00

21 IRELAND (22) IRL D 23

12 CANADA CAN V 45

  R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / MARDUCHAJEW Peter (GER)

  Piste YE Sun 08:00

13 HONG KONG HKG D 44

20 AUSTRALIA (19) AUS V 45

  R: EL NAGGAR Bassel (EGY)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 ITALY ITA

 

Piste GR Sun 09:00

FRANCE FRA V 44

UKRAINE (15) UKR D 36

R: FRANKEN Leo (GER) / NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)

Piste BL Sun 09:00

GERMANY (10) GER V 41

GREAT BRITAIN (7) GBR D 40

R: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

Piste YE Sun 09:00

JAPAN (6) JPN V 45

CANADA CAN D 34

R: EL NAGGAR Bassel (EGY)

Piste RE Sun 09:00

AUSTRALIA (19) AUS D 25

ITALY ITA V 45

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / MARDUCHAJEW Peter (GER)



Löwe von Bonn

Bonn (GER)
07.02.2016 - 07.02.2016

OFFICIAL

Foil male

Team

Senior

Copyright by
Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alexander Boehm

 FE_FIE_0009Document ID:

2 / 4

F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 6 Sun 12:15

POLAND (14) POL V 45

EGYPT (9) EGY D 39

R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 10:30

POLAND (14) POL V 44

BRAZIL (11) BRA D 43

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 8 Sun 10:30

EGYPT (9) EGY V 45

MEXICO (18) MEX D 35

R: HEIRICH Marc (GER)

 

3 USA USA

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste RE Sun 08:00

19 HUNGARY (20) HUN D 36

14 POLAND POL V 45

  R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 08:00

11 BRAZIL BRA V 45

22 SPAIN (21) ESP D 38

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

 

27 *** bye ***

6 CHINA (5) CHN

 

 

7 KOREA (8) KOR

26 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 6 Sun 08:00

23 DENMARK DEN D 27

10 EGYPT (9) EGY V 45

  R: MAGE Pascal (FRA)

  Piste 7 Sun 08:00

15 AUSTRIA (16) AUT D 41

18 MEXICO MEX V 45

  R: NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 RUSSIA RUS

 

Piste 5 Sun 09:00

USA USA V 45

POLAND POL D 29

R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)

Piste 6 Sun 09:00

BRAZIL BRA D 19

CHINA (5) CHN V 45

R: VOGEL Bodo (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 09:00

KOREA (8) KOR V 45

EGYPT (9) EGY D 39

R: HEIRICH Marc (GER) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 8 Sun 09:00

MEXICO (18) MEX D 31

RUSSIA RUS V 45

R: LANGE Robert (GER)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste RE Sun 13:30

1 GREAT BRITAIN (7) GBR V 45

2 POLAND (14) POL D 23

  R: NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:30

1 CANADA (12) CAN V 45

2 EGYPT (9) EGY D 34

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / LANGE Robert (GER)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 8 Sun 13:30

UKRAINE (15) UKR V 45

MEXICO (18) MEX D 28

R: HEIRICH Marc (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 12:15

1 UKRAINE (15) UKR D 40

4 AUSTRALIA (19) AUS V 45

  R: HEIRICH Marc (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 12:15

3 BRAZIL (11) BRA V 45

2 MEXICO (18) MEX D 36

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 13:30

AUSTRALIA (19) AUS D 25

BRAZIL (11) BRA V 45

R: EL NAGGAR Bassel (EGY)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste BL Sun 12:15

GERMANY (10) GER D 40

JAPAN (6) JPN V 45

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / EL NAGGAR Bassel (EGY)

Piste YE Sun 12:15

USA USA V 45

KOREA (8) KOR D 33

R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / VOGEL Bodo (GER)

  Piste BL Sun 10:30

1 FRANCE FRA V 45

8 GERMANY (10) GER D 41

  R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)

  Piste GR Sun 10:30

5 JAPAN (6) JPN D 30

4 ITALY ITA V 45

  R: VOGEL Bodo (GER) / KO Jong Hwan (KOR)

  Piste YE Sun 10:30

3 USA USA D 40

6 CHINA (5) CHN V 41

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / EL NAGGAR Bassel (EGY)

  Piste RE Sun 10:30

7 KOREA (8) KOR D 37

2 RUSSIA RUS V 45

  R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)

Piste GR Sun 12:15

FRANCE FRA D 31

ITALY ITA V 45

R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / KO Jong Hwan (KOR)

Piste RE Sun 12:15

CHINA (5) CHN D 30

RUSSIA RUS V 45

R: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU) / NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)

Piste PO Sun 14:30

ITALY (4) ITA D 39

RUSSIA RUS V 45

R: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste GR Sun 13:30

1 JAPAN (6) JPN D 39

2 USA (3) USA V 45

  R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)

  Piste BL Sun 13:30

1 GERMANY (10) GER D 42

2 KOREA (8) KOR V 45

  R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)

  Piste YE Sun 13:30

1 FRANCE FRA V 45

2 CHINA (5) CHN D 32

  R: VOGEL Bodo (GER) / WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
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Direct Elimination

Table of 32

08:00 | Piste BL R: HEIRICH Marc, GER / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

UKRAINE 45 39 TURKEY

YUNES Klod 4 4 5 5 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 6 10 6 1 MINUTO Martino

HERTSYK Rostyslav 5 15 7 1 GULER Baris

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 5 20 15 8 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak

YUNES Klod -5 15 17 2 BIREN Bora Ismail

HERTSYK Rostyslav 15 30 26 9 MINUTO Martino

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 5 35 29 3 BIREN Bora Ismail

HERTSYK Rostyslav 3 38 36 7 BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak

YUNES Klod 7 45 39 3 MINUTO Martino

08:00 | Piste GR R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / MARDUCHAJEW Peter, GER

CANADA 45 23 IRELAND

PRYMACK Anthony 5 5 1 1 ALEXANDER David

VAN HAASTER Maximilien 5 10 1 0 NAGLE Conor

SCHENKEL Eli 5 15 3 2 CUSACK Brendan Francis

PRYMACK Anthony 5 20 6 3 NAGLE Conor

SCHENKEL Eli 5 25 11 5 ALEXANDER David

VAN HAASTER Maximilien 5 30 11 0 CUSACK Brendan Francis

SCHENKEL Eli 5 35 13 2 NAGLE Conor

PRYMACK Anthony 5 40 18 5 CUSACK Brendan Francis

VAN HAASTER Maximilien 5 45 23 5 ALEXANDER David

08:00 | Piste YE R: EL NAGGAR Bassel, EGY

AUSTRALIA 45 44 HONG KONG

FITZGERALD Edward 5 5 4 4 CHEUNG Ka Long

WEBBER Lucas 5 10 9 5 CHOI Nicholas Edward

DOUGLAS Sholto 4 14 15 6 YEUNG Chi Ka

WEBBER Lucas 3 17 20 5 CHEUNG Ka Long

FITZGERALD Edward 6 23 25 5 YEUNG Chi Ka

DOUGLAS Sholto 4 27 30 5 CHOI Nicholas Edward

WEBBER Lucas 4 31 35 5 YEUNG Chi Ka

DOUGLAS Sholto 4 35 40 5 CHEUNG Ka Long

FITZGERALD Edward 10 45 44 4 CHOI Nicholas Edward
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08:00 | Piste RE R: FRANKEN Leo, GER

POLAND 45 36 HUNGARY

KAWIECKI Pawel 5 5 4 4 MATYAS Balint

SIESS Michal 5 10 5 1 BALOGH Boldizsar

JANDA Piotr 5 15 7 2 MESZAROS Tamas

KAWIECKI Pawel 5 20 11 4 BALOGH Boldizsar

JANDA Piotr 4 24 18 7 MATYAS Balint

SIESS Michal 5 29 26 8 MESZAROS Tamas

JANDA Piotr 6 35 29 3 BALOGH Boldizsar

KAWIECKI Pawel 5 40 34 5 MESZAROS Tamas

SIESS Michal 5 45 36 2 MATYAS Balint

08:00 | Piste 5 R: LANGE Robert, GER

SPAIN 38 45 BRAZIL

DELBERGUE Guillermo 3 3 5 5 PERRIER Ghislain

LLAVADOR Carlos 5 8 10 5 MARQUES Henrique

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 7 15 14 4 TOLDO Guilherme

DELBERGUE Guillermo 5 20 15 1 MARQUES Henrique

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 2 22 25 10 PERRIER Ghislain

LLAVADOR Carlos 8 30 29 4 TOLDO Guilherme

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 3 33 35 6 MARQUES Henrique

DELBERGUE Guillermo 3 36 40 5 TOLDO Guilherme

LLAVADOR Carlos 2 38 45 5 PERRIER Ghislain

08:00 | Piste 6 R: MAGE Pascal, FRA

EGYPT 45 27 DENMARK

AYAD Tarek 5 5 4 4 BERG Thomas Lerche

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 5 10 7 3 ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik

AHMED Marwan 5 15 7 0 TSORONIS Alexander

AYAD Tarek 5 20 12 5 ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik

AHMED Marwan 5 25 19 7 BERG Thomas Lerche

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 5 30 19 0 DAHLIN Kolja

AHMED Marwan 5 35 22 3 ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik

AYAD Tarek 5 40 24 2 DAHLIN Kolja

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 5 45 27 3 BERG Thomas Lerche

08:00 | Piste 7 R: NGUYEN Thomas, CAN

MEXICO 45 41 AUSTRIA

ARIZAGA Raul 1 1 5 5 PRANZ Rene

GOMEZ Daniel 5 6 8 3 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik

BELTRAN Jesus 2 8 14 6 POSCHARNIG Johannes

ARIZAGA Raul 3 11 17 3 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik

BELTRAN Jesus 9 20 23 6 PRANZ Rene

GOMEZ Daniel 6 26 27 4 POSCHARNIG Johannes

BELTRAN Jesus 4 30 32 5 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik

ARIZAGA Raul 5 35 35 3 POSCHARNIG Johannes

GOMEZ Daniel 10 45 41 6 PRANZ Rene

Table of 16
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09:00 | Piste GR R: FRANKEN Leo, GER / NGUYEN Thomas, CAN

UKRAINE 36 44 FRANCE

YUNES Klod 3 3 5 5 CADOT Jeremy

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 5 8 10 5 LE PECHOUX Erwan

HERTSYK Rostyslav 2 10 15 5 LEFORT Enzo

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 2 12 20 5 CADOT Jeremy

YUNES Klod 4 16 25 5 LEFORT Enzo

HERTSYK Rostyslav 5 21 30 5 LE PECHOUX Erwan

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 5 26 35 5 MERTINE Julien

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 2 28 40 5 CADOT Jeremy

YUNES Klod 8 36 44 4 LE PECHOUX Erwan

09:00 | Piste BL R: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian, ROU / MADR Vilem, CZE

GREAT BRITAIN 40 41 GERMANY

HALSTED Laurence 5 5 3 3 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

DAVIS James-Andrew 1 6 5 2 BACHMANN Sebastian

KRUSE Richard 6 12 7 2 JOPPICH Peter

HALSTED Laurence 0 12 10 3 BACHMANN Sebastian

KRUSE Richard 3 15 10 0 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

DAVIS James-Andrew 9 24 22 12 JOPPICH Peter

KRUSE Richard 1 25 26 4 BACHMANN Sebastian

HALSTED Laurence 7 32 34 8 JOPPICH Peter

DAVIS James-Andrew 8 40 41 7 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

09:00 | Piste YE R: EL NAGGAR Bassel, EGY

CANADA 34 45 JAPAN

PRYMACK Anthony 1 1 5 5 OTA Yuki

VAN HAASTER Maximilien 1 2 10 5 SHIKINE Takahiro

LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 2 4 15 5 CHIDA Kenta

PRYMACK Anthony 5 9 20 5 SHIKINE Takahiro

LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 1 10 25 5 OTA Yuki

SCHENKEL Eli 6 16 30 5 CHIDA Kenta

LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 6 22 35 5 SHIKINE Takahiro

PRYMACK Anthony 5 27 40 5 CHIDA Kenta

SCHENKEL Eli 7 34 45 5 OTA Yuki

09:00 | Piste RE R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL / MARDUCHAJEW Peter, GER

ITALY 45 25 AUSTRALIA

CASSARA Andrea 5 5 3 3 FITZGERALD Edward

BALDINI Andrea 5 10 8 5 WEBBER Lucas

AVOLA Giorgio 5 15 10 2 DOUGLAS Sholto

CASSARA Andrea 5 20 13 3 WEBBER Lucas

AVOLA Giorgio 5 25 16 3 FITZGERALD Edward

BALDINI Andrea 5 30 18 2 DOUGLAS Sholto

AVOLA Giorgio 5 35 23 5 WEBBER Lucas

GAROZZO Daniele 5 40 25 2 DOUGLAS Sholto

BALDINI Andrea 5 45 25 0 FITZGERALD Edward



Löwe von Bonn

Bonn (GER)
07.02.2016

CORRECTION #2

Foil male

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alexander Boehm
Document ID:

4 / 13

09:00 | Piste 5 R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / MAGE Pascal, FRA

POLAND 29 45 USA

KAWIECKI Pawel 2 2 5 5 MASSIALAS Alexander

SIESS Michal 3 5 10 5 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles

JANDA Michal 6 11 15 5 IMBODEN Race

JANDA Piotr 4 15 20 5 MEINHARDT Gerek

JANDA Michal 3 18 25 5 MASSIALAS Alexander

SIESS Michal 2 20 30 5 IMBODEN Race

JANDA Michal 3 23 35 5 MEINHARDT Gerek

JANDA Piotr 2 25 40 5 IMBODEN Race

SIESS Michal 4 29 45 5 MASSIALAS Alexander

09:00 | Piste 6 R: VOGEL Bodo, GER

CHINA 45 19 BRAZIL

MA Jianfei 3 3 3 3 PERRIER Ghislain

CHEN Haiwei 7 10 4 1 MARQUES Henrique

LEI Sheng 5 15 5 1 TOLDO Guilherme

MA Jianfei 15 30 7 2 SCAVASIN Fernando

LEI Sheng -5 25 10 3 PERRIER Ghislain

CHEN Haiwei 5 30 11 1 TOLDO Guilherme

LEI Sheng 5 35 15 4 SCAVASIN Fernando

SHI Jialuo 5 40 16 1 TOLDO Guilherme

CHEN Haiwei 5 45 19 3 PERRIER Ghislain

09:00 | Piste 7 R: HEIRICH Marc, GER / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

EGYPT 39 45 KOREA

AYAD Tarek 5 5 2 2 HEO Jun

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 5 10 8 6 SON Young Ki

AHMED Marwan 5 15 14 6 HA Taegyu

AYAD Tarek 4 19 20 6 SON Young Ki

AHMED Marwan 4 23 25 5 HEO Jun

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 5 28 26 1 HA Taegyu

AHMED Marwan 2 30 35 9 SON Young Ki

AYAD Tarek 7 37 40 5 HA Taegyu

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 2 39 45 5 HEO Jun

09:00 | Piste 8 R: LANGE Robert, GER

RUSSIA 45 31 MEXICO

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 5 4 4 ARIZAGA Raul

RIGIN Dmitry 5 10 8 4 GOMEZ Daniel

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 5 15 13 5 BELTRAN Jesus

RIGIN Dmitry 5 20 13 0 ARIZAGA Raul

SAFIN Timur 5 25 19 6 BELTRAN Jesus

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 5 30 21 2 GOMEZ Daniel

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 35 22 1 BELTRAN Jesus

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 5 40 26 4 ARIZAGA Raul

SAFIN Timur 5 45 31 5 GOMEZ Daniel
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Table 9-16

10:30 | Piste 5 R: LANGE Robert, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 45 26 UKRAINE

KRUSE Richard 5 5 4 4 HERTSYK Rostyslav

MEPSTEAD Marcus 5 10 7 3 YUNES Klod

HALSTED Laurence 5 15 8 1 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

MEPSTEAD Marcus 5 20 12 4 HERTSYK Rostyslav

KRUSE Richard 5 25 13 1 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

HALSTED Laurence 5 30 16 3 YUNES Klod

MEPSTEAD Marcus 5 35 18 2 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

HALSTED Laurence 5 40 22 4 HERTSYK Rostyslav

KRUSE Richard 5 45 26 4 YUNES Klod

10:30 | Piste 6 R: FRANKEN Leo, GER

AUSTRALIA 36 45 CANADA

FITZGERALD Edward 3 3 5 5 PRYMACK Anthony

FOSTER Matt 1 4 10 5 VAN HAASTER Maximilien

WEBBER Lucas 11 15 14 4 SCHENKEL Eli

DOUGLAS Sholto 5 20 17 3 PRYMACK Anthony

FITZGERALD Edward 5 25 24 7 LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne

WEBBER Lucas 5 30 29 5 VAN HAASTER Maximilien

DOUGLAS Sholto 3 33 35 6 LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne

WEBBER Lucas 2 35 40 5 PRYMACK Anthony

FITZGERALD Edward 1 36 45 5 VAN HAASTER Maximilien

10:30 | Piste 7 R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

BRAZIL 43 44 POLAND

TOLDO Guilherme 4 4 5 5 SIESS Michal

PERRIER Ghislain 6 10 8 3 JANDA Piotr

SCAVASIN Fernando 5 15 13 5 JANDA Michal

TOLDO Guilherme 4 19 19 6 JANDA Piotr

SCAVASIN Fernando 1 20 25 6 SIESS Michal

PERRIER Ghislain 5 25 28 3 JANDA Michal

SCAVASIN Fernando 7 32 35 7 JANDA Piotr

TOLDO Guilherme 6 38 40 5 JANDA Michal

PERRIER Ghislain 5 43 44 4 SIESS Michal

10:30 | Piste 8 R: HEIRICH Marc, GER

MEXICO 35 45 EGYPT

GOMEZ Daniel 1 1 5 5 AYAD Tarek

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Octavio 4 5 10 5 ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin

ARIZAGA Raul 5 10 15 5 AHMED Marwan

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Octavio 3 13 20 5 AYAD Tarek

GOMEZ Daniel 9 22 23 3 ESSAM Mohamed

ARIZAGA Raul 2 24 30 7 ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Octavio 1 25 35 5 ESSAM Mohamed

ARIZAGA Raul 8 33 40 5 AYAD Tarek

GOMEZ Daniel 2 35 45 5 ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin
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Table of 8

10:30 | Piste BL R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL / GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian, ROU

GERMANY 41 45 FRANCE

JOPPICH Peter 2 2 5 5 CADOT Jeremy

BACHMANN Sebastian 5 7 9 4 LE PECHOUX Erwan

KLEIBRINK Benjamin 0 7 15 6 MERTINE Julien

BACHMANN Sebastian 7 14 20 5 CADOT Jeremy

JOPPICH Peter 11 25 23 3 MERTINE Julien

KLEIBRINK Benjamin 5 30 27 4 LE PECHOUX Erwan

BACHMANN Sebastian 5 35 28 1 MERTINE Julien

KLEIBRINK Benjamin 5 40 33 5 CADOT Jeremy

JOPPICH Peter 1 41 45 12 LE PECHOUX Erwan

10:30 | Piste GR R: VOGEL Bodo, GER / KO Jong Hwan, KOR

ITALY 45 30 JAPAN

CASSARA Andrea 5 5 2 2 OTA Yuki

GAROZZO Daniele 3 8 10 8 SHIKINE Takahiro

BALDINI Andrea 7 15 12 2 CHIDA Kenta

CASSARA Andrea 5 20 15 3 SHIKINE Takahiro

BALDINI Andrea 5 25 18 3 OTA Yuki

GAROZZO Daniele 5 30 20 2 MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

BALDINI Andrea 5 35 22 2 SHIKINE Takahiro

CASSARA Andrea 5 40 24 2 MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

GAROZZO Daniele 5 45 30 6 OTA Yuki

10:30 | Piste YE R: MADR Vilem, CZE / EL NAGGAR Bassel, EGY

CHINA 41 40 USA

CHEN Haiwei 5 5 4 4 IMBODEN Race

LEI Sheng 3 8 10 6 MASSIALAS Alexander

MA Jianfei 4 12 15 5 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles

LEI Sheng 3 15 19 4 IMBODEN Race

CHEN Haiwei 7 22 25 6 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles

MA Jianfei 0 22 30 5 MASSIALAS Alexander

LEI Sheng 4 26 33 3 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles

MA Jianfei 5 31 36 3 IMBODEN Race

CHEN Haiwei 10 41 40 4 MASSIALAS Alexander

10:30 | Piste RE R: MAGE Pascal, FRA / NGUYEN Thomas, CAN

RUSSIA 45 37 KOREA

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 5 2 2 SON Young Ki

RIGIN Dmitry 4 9 10 8 HEO Jun

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 6 15 10 0 HA Taegyu

RIGIN Dmitry 5 20 17 7 SON Young Ki

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 25 17 0 HA Taegyu

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 5 30 21 4 HEO Jun

RIGIN Dmitry 5 35 22 1 HA Taegyu

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 5 40 27 5 SON Young Ki

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 45 37 10 HEO Jun
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Semi-Final

12:15 | Piste GR R: MADR Vilem, CZE / KO Jong Hwan, KOR

ITALY 45 31 FRANCE

CASSARA Andrea 3 3 4 4 LE PECHOUX Erwan

BALDINI Andrea 7 10 7 3 MERTINE Julien

GAROZZO Daniele 4 14 13 6 CADOT Jeremy

CASSARA Andrea 6 20 17 4 MERTINE Julien

GAROZZO Daniele 5 25 18 1 LE PECHOUX Erwan

BALDINI Andrea 5 30 24 6 CADOT Jeremy

GAROZZO Daniele 5 35 26 2 MERTINE Julien

CASSARA Andrea 5 40 28 2 CADOT Jeremy

BALDINI Andrea 5 45 31 3 LE PECHOUX Erwan

12:15 | Piste RE R: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian, ROU / NGUYEN Thomas, CAN

RUSSIA 45 30 CHINA

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 5 0 0 MA Jianfei

RIGIN Dmitry 3 8 4 4 CHEN Haiwei

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 7 15 10 6 LEI Sheng

RIGIN Dmitry 5 20 16 6 MA Jianfei

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 25 17 1 LEI Sheng

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 5 30 19 2 CHEN Haiwei

RIGIN Dmitry 5 35 21 2 LEI Sheng

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 5 40 28 7 MA Jianfei

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 45 30 2 CHEN Haiwei
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Table 5-8

12:15 | Piste BL R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL / EL NAGGAR Bassel, EGY

JAPAN 45 40 GERMANY

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke 5 5 3 3 JOPPICH Peter

OTA Yuki 5 10 8 5 BACHMANN Sebastian

SHIKINE Takahiro 4 14 15 7 SANITA André

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke 6 20 17 2 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

SHIKINE Takahiro 4 24 25 8 JOPPICH Peter

OTA Yuki 6 30 25 0 SANITA André

SHIKINE Takahiro 4 34 35 10 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke 6 40 35 0 SANITA André

OTA Yuki 5 45 40 5 JOPPICH Peter

12:15 | Piste YE R: MAGE Pascal, FRA / VOGEL Bodo, GER

KOREA 33 45 USA

SON Young Ki 2 2 5 5 MASSIALAS Alexander

HEO Jun 5 7 8 3 MEINHARDT Gerek

HA Taegyu 1 8 15 7 IMBODEN Race

SON Young Ki 3 11 20 5 MEINHARDT Gerek

HA Taegyu 9 20 25 5 MASSIALAS Alexander

HEO Jun 6 26 30 5 IMBODEN Race

HA Taegyu 3 29 35 5 MEINHARDT Gerek

SON Young Ki 2 31 40 5 IMBODEN Race

HEO Jun 2 33 45 5 MASSIALAS Alexander



Löwe von Bonn

Bonn (GER)
07.02.2016

CORRECTION #2

Foil male

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alexander Boehm
Document ID:

9 / 13

Table 13-16

12:15 | Piste 7 R: HEIRICH Marc, GER

AUSTRALIA 45 40 UKRAINE

WEBBER Lucas 5 5 3 3 HERTSYK Rostyslav

FOSTER Matt 4 9 10 7 YUNES Klod

DOUGLAS Sholto 6 15 13 3 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

FOSTER Matt 5 20 18 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav

WEBBER Lucas 5 25 19 1 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

DOUGLAS Sholto 5 30 21 2 YUNES Klod

FOSTER Matt 5 35 28 7 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

DOUGLAS Sholto 5 40 31 3 HERTSYK Rostyslav

WEBBER Lucas 5 45 40 9 YUNES Klod

12:15 | Piste 8 R: LANGE Robert, GER

MEXICO 36 45 BRAZIL

GOMEZ Daniel 3 3 5 5 TOLDO Guilherme

BELTRAN Jesus 2 5 10 5 PERRIER Ghislain

ARIZAGA Raul 4 9 15 5 SCAVASIN Fernando

BELTRAN Jesus 3 12 20 5 TOLDO Guilherme

GOMEZ Daniel 5 17 25 5 SCAVASIN Fernando

ARIZAGA Raul 5 22 30 5 PERRIER Ghislain

BELTRAN Jesus 6 28 35 5 SCAVASIN Fernando

ARIZAGA Raul 7 35 38 3 TOLDO Guilherme

GOMEZ Daniel 1 36 45 7 PERRIER Ghislain
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Table 9-12

12:15 | Piste 5 R: MARDUCHAJEW Peter, GER / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

CANADA 27 45 GREAT BRITAIN

PRYMACK Anthony 4 4 5 5 KRUSE Richard

VAN HAASTER Maximilien 0 4 10 5 HALSTED Laurence

LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 7 11 15 5 DAVIS James-Andrew

PRYMACK Anthony 1 12 20 5 HALSTED Laurence

LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 3 15 25 5 KRUSE Richard

VAN HAASTER Maximilien 1 16 30 5 DAVIS James-Andrew

LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 5 21 35 5 HALSTED Laurence

PRYMACK Anthony 5 26 40 5 DAVIS James-Andrew

VAN HAASTER Maximilien 1 27 45 5 KRUSE Richard

12:15 | Piste 6 R: FRANKEN Leo, GER

EGYPT 39 45 POLAND

AYAD Tarek 2 2 5 5 SIESS Michal

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 8 10 5 0 JANDA Piotr

AHMED Marwan 5 15 10 5 JANDA Michal

AYAD Tarek 2 17 20 10 JANDA Piotr

AHMED Marwan 5 22 25 5 SIESS Michal

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 8 30 28 3 JANDA Michal

AHMED Marwan 1 31 35 7 JANDA Piotr

AYAD Tarek 1 32 40 5 JANDA Michal

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 7 39 45 5 SIESS Michal

Place 3/4

13:30 | Piste YE R: VOGEL Bodo, GER / WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL

CHINA 32 45 FRANCE

CHEN Haiwei 2 2 5 5 CADOT Jeremy

SHI Jialuo 5 7 10 5 LE PECHOUX Erwan

LEI Sheng 2 9 15 5 LEFORT Enzo

SHI Jialuo 4 13 20 5 CADOT Jeremy

CHEN Haiwei 3 16 25 5 LEFORT Enzo

LEI Sheng 2 18 30 5 LE PECHOUX Erwan

SHI Jialuo 5 23 35 5 LEFORT Enzo

LEI Sheng 5 28 40 5 CADOT Jeremy

CHEN Haiwei 4 32 45 5 LE PECHOUX Erwan
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Place 5/6

13:30 | Piste GR R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian, ROU

USA 45 39 JAPAN

IMBODEN Race 5 5 4 4 OTA Yuki

MASSIALAS Alexander 5 10 6 2 SHIKINE Takahiro

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 5 15 6 0 MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

IMBODEN Race 5 20 12 6 SHIKINE Takahiro

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 5 25 21 9 OTA Yuki

MASSIALAS Alexander 5 30 29 8 MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 5 35 34 5 SHIKINE Takahiro

IMBODEN Race 5 40 37 3 MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

MASSIALAS Alexander 5 45 39 2 OTA Yuki

Place 7/8

13:30 | Piste BL R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN / MAGE Pascal, FRA

KOREA 45 42 GERMANY

SON Young Ki 4 4 5 5 SANITA André

HEO Jun 6 10 7 2 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

HA Taegyu 5 15 11 4 BACHMANN Sebastian

SON Young Ki 5 20 15 4 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

HA Taegyu 5 25 20 5 SANITA André

HEO Jun 3 28 24 4 BACHMANN Sebastian

HA Taegyu 7 35 33 9 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

SON Young Ki 5 40 38 5 BACHMANN Sebastian

HEO Jun 5 45 42 4 SANITA André

Place 15/16

13:30 | Piste 8 R: HEIRICH Marc, GER

MEXICO 28 45 UKRAINE

ARIZAGA Raul 1 1 5 5 YUNES Klod

GOMEZ Daniel 1 2 10 5 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

BELTRAN Jesus 4 6 15 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav

ARIZAGA Raul 4 10 20 5 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

BELTRAN Jesus 1 11 25 5 YUNES Klod

GOMEZ Daniel 7 18 30 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav

BELTRAN Jesus 0 18 35 5 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

ARIZAGA Raul 4 22 40 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav

GOMEZ Daniel 6 28 45 5 YUNES Klod
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Place 13/14

13:30 | Piste 7 R: EL NAGGAR Bassel, EGY

BRAZIL 45 25 AUSTRALIA

TOLDO Guilherme 5 5 1 1 FITZGERALD Edward

PERRIER Ghislain 5 10 5 4 WEBBER Lucas

SCAVASIN Fernando 5 15 12 7 DOUGLAS Sholto

TOLDO Guilherme 5 20 15 3 WEBBER Lucas

SCAVASIN Fernando 5 25 16 1 FITZGERALD Edward

PERRIER Ghislain 5 30 17 1 DOUGLAS Sholto

SCAVASIN Fernando 5 35 18 1 WEBBER Lucas

TOLDO Guilherme 5 40 23 5 DOUGLAS Sholto

PERRIER Ghislain 5 45 25 2 FITZGERALD Edward

Place 11/12

13:30 | Piste 5 R: MADR Vilem, CZE / LANGE Robert, GER

EGYPT 34 45 CANADA

AYAD Tarek 0 0 5 5 PRYMACK Anthony

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 3 3 10 5 LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne

AHMED Marwan 3 6 15 5 SCHENKEL Eli

AYAD Tarek 2 8 20 5 LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne

AHMED Marwan 5 13 25 5 PRYMACK Anthony

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 6 19 30 5 SCHENKEL Eli

AHMED Marwan 10 29 35 5 LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne

AYAD Tarek 3 32 40 5 SCHENKEL Eli

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 2 34 45 5 PRYMACK Anthony

Place 9/10

13:30 | Piste RE R: NGUYEN Thomas, CAN

POLAND 23 45 GREAT BRITAIN

KAWIECKI Pawel 4 4 5 5 HALSTED Laurence

JANDA Piotr 2 6 10 5 KRUSE Richard

JANDA Michal 1 7 15 5 MEPSTEAD Marcus

JANDA Piotr 2 9 20 5 HALSTED Laurence

SIESS Michal 1 10 25 5 MEPSTEAD Marcus

JANDA Michal 2 12 30 5 KRUSE Richard

JANDA Piotr 4 16 35 5 MEPSTEAD Marcus

JANDA Michal 5 21 40 5 HALSTED Laurence

SIESS Michal 2 23 45 5 KRUSE Richard
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Finale

14:30 | Piste PO R: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian, ROU / MAGE Pascal, FRA

RUSSIA 45 39 ITALY

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 3 3 5 5 CASSARA Andrea

RIGIN Dmitry 4 7 10 5 BALDINI Andrea

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 0 7 15 5 GAROZZO Daniele

RIGIN Dmitry 11 18 20 5 CASSARA Andrea

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 4 22 25 5 GAROZZO Daniele

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 3 25 30 5 BALDINI Andrea

RIGIN Dmitry 9 34 35 5 GAROZZO Daniele

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 6 40 36 1 CASSARA Andrea

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 9 45 39 -1 BALDINI Andrea
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

          SAFIN Timur 1992

          AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 1988

          RIGIN Dmitry 1985

          CHEREMISINOV Alexey 1985

2 ITA ITALY  

          GAROZZO Daniele 1992

          AVOLA Giorgio 1989

          CASSARA Andrea 1984

          BALDINI Andrea 1985

3 FRA FRANCE  

          LEFORT Enzo 1991

          CADOT Jeremy 1986

          MERTINE Julien 1988

          LE PECHOUX Erwan 1982

4 CHN CHINA  

          SHI Jialuo 1993

          CHEN Haiwei 1994

          MA Jianfei 1984

          LEI Sheng 1984

5 USA USA  

          MEINHARDT Gerek 1990

          CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 1989

          MASSIALAS Alexander 1994

          IMBODEN Race 1993

6 JPN JAPAN  

          SHIKINE Takahiro 1997

          CHIDA Kenta 1985

          OTA Yuki 1985

          MATSUYAMA Kyosuke 1996

7 KOR KOREA  

          KIM Minkyu 1990

          HA Taegyu 1989

          SON Young Ki 1985

          HEO Jun 1988

8 GER GERMANY  

          SANITA André 1992

          BACHMANN Sebastian 1986

          KLEIBRINK Benjamin 1985

          JOPPICH Peter 1982

9 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

          MEPSTEAD Marcus 1990

          DAVIS James-Andrew 1991

          KRUSE Richard 1983

          HALSTED Laurence 1984

10 POL POLAND  
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          JANDA Michal 1991

          JANDA Piotr 1991

          KAWIECKI Pawel 1981

          SIESS Michal 1994

11 CAN CANADA  

          VAN HAASTER Maximilien 1992

          LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne 1989

          SCHENKEL Eli 1992

          PRYMACK Anthony 1990

12 EGY EGYPT  

          ESSAM Mohamed 1994

          ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 1990

          AYAD Tarek 1987

          AHMED Marwan 1994

13 BRA BRAZIL  

          TOLDO Guilherme 1992

          MARQUES Henrique 1996

          SCAVASIN Fernando 1984

          PERRIER Ghislain 1987

14 AUS AUSTRALIA  

          WEBBER Lucas 1995

          DOUGLAS Sholto 1996

          FOSTER Matt 1997

          FITZGERALD Edward 1997

15 UKR UKRAINE  

          YUNES Klod 1989

          CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 1995

          KOLESNIKOV Pylyp 1992

          HERTSYK Rostyslav 1989

16 MEX MEXICO  

          MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Octavio 1995

          ARIZAGA Raul 1989

          GOMEZ Daniel 1990

          BELTRAN Jesus 1994

Table of 32

17 HKG HONG KONG  

          YEUNG Chi Ka 1994

          CHEUNG Ka Long 1997

          CHOI Nicholas Edward 1993

          CHEUNG Siu Lun 1985

18 AUT AUSTRIA  

          WOHLGEMUTH Dominik 1990

          LANGER Mario 1995

          PRANZ Rene 1985

          POSCHARNIG Johannes 1990

19 TUR TURKEY  

          MINUTO Martino 1988

          BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak 1993

          GULER Baris 1996
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          BIREN Bora Ismail 1996

20 HUN HUNGARY  

          BALOGH Boldizsar 1996

          DOSA Daniel 1996

          MESZAROS Tamas 1998

          MATYAS Balint 1994

21 ESP SPAIN  

          DELBERGUE Guillermo 1994

          LLAVADOR Carlos 1992

          GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 1997

22 IRL IRELAND  

          ALEXANDER David 1986

          NAGLE Conor 1982

          CUSACK Brendan Francis 1992

23 DEN DENMARK  

          TSORONIS Alexander 1993

          ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik 1987

          DAHLIN Kolja 1996

          BERG Thomas Lerche 1996
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name
DE
07.02.

Ref Vid Ass

CAN B B B NGUYEN Thomas 5 5 0 0

CZE B B MADR Vilem 4 4 0 0

DEN B B CN HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 5 5 0 0

EGY B B B EL NAGGAR Bassel 5 5 0 0

FRA B B MAGE Pascal 6 6 0 0

GER B B BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus 0 0 0

B CN FRANKEN Leo 4 4 0 0

B HEIRICH Marc 5 5 0 0

B B CN LANGE Robert 5 5 0 0

B B MARDUCHAJEW Peter 3 3 0 0

B B VOGEL Bodo 4 4 0 0

GRE B B LYMPEROPOULOS Constantinos 0 0 0

KOR B B KO Jong Hwan 5 5 0 0

POL B B WITKOWSKI Andrzej 4 4 0 0

ROU A B GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian 5 5 0 0

15 referees


